
    COLLECTION                NAME                              Colour                    

AKT4830D

ANB2432S

ANB3630S

ANB4830S

                  SKU 

AKATO MEDIA

ANABO

ANABO

ANABO

48

24

36

48

SMART+MEDIA

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

ATC4830S

CLR4830S

CR2959B

CR2959D

ANTICA

CLEOPATRA

CORE Bronze

CORE Diamond

Bronze

Diamond

48

48

29

29

ROYAL

ROYAL

ART

ART

CR2959GRF

DN235395DBMT

DN215375DWMT

DI2432D

CORE Graphite

DIANO

DIANO

DIMO

Graphite

Black + Matte

White + Matte

29

23.5

21.5

24

ART

ART

ART

DELUXE

DI3630D

DI4830D

DUR433019DGRF

DUR433019GRFB

DIMO

DIMO

DUO R

DUO R

Diamond + Graphite

Graphite + Bronze

36

48

43

43

DELUXE

DELUXE

ART

ART

EVO47235D

MA2432S

MA3630S

MA4830S

EVOLUTION

MARI

MARI

MARI

47

24

36

48

DELUXE

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

MO2432D

MO3630D

MYS4830S

24

36

48

DELUXE

DELUXE

ROYAL

MORENO

MORENO

MYSTERY

NER2432SBMT

NER3630SBMT

NER4830SBMT

NER7132SBMT

NERO

NERO

NERO

NERO

Black + Matte

Black + Matte

Black + Matte

Black + Matte

24

36

48

71

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

30

32

30

30

1,219  

610  

914  

1,219  

762  

813  

762  

762  

$1,895

$429

$495

$549

$1,421.25

$321.75

$371.25

$411.75

Trade Cost 

30

30

59

59

1,219  

1,219  

735  

735  

762  

762  

1,500  

1,500  

1,500  

1,000  

950  

813  

$4,995

$5,995

$3,895

$3,895

$3,746.25

$4,496.25

$2,921.25

$2,921.25

59

39.5

37.5

32

30

30

30*19

30*19

23.5

32

30

30

32

30

30

32

30

30

32

735  

600  

550  

610  

914  

1,219  

1,093  

1,093  

1,200  

610  

914  

1,219  

610  

914  

1,219  

610  

914  

1,219  

1,803  

762  

762  

762*483

762*483

600  

813  

762  

762  

813  

762  

762  

813  

762  

762  

813  

$3,895

$1,225

$1,099

$825

$995

$1,095

$1,099

$1,099

$1,599

$449

$495

$549

$795

$899

$4,995

$549

$595

$695

$1,045

$2,921.25

$918.75

$824.25

$618.75

$746.25

$821.25

$824.25

$824.25

$1,199.25

$336.75

$371.25

$411.75

$596.25

$674.25

$3,746.25

$411.75

$446.25

$521.25

$783.75

 MSRPHWHW

      Size (INCH)           Size (MM) 

Deki Mirrors Trade Price List

*Delivery Charges are Extra/Pick up from Fab Shop is Available
For product-only orders, pls email: admin@latitudeonline.ca directly



    COLLECTION                NAME                                                      Colour                    

OK395B

OK395D

OK395GRF

ORO2432DGL

                  SKU 

OKO bronze

OKO diamond

OKO grey

ORO LIGHT

Bronze

Diamond

Graphite

Gold

39.5

39.5

39.5

24

ART

ART

ART

DELUXE

ORO3630DGL

OR32D

SMT235315215

SMT395275236

ORO LIGHT

ORSO

SMART MIRROR 

SMART MIRROR 

Gold

Diamond

Touch Screen 21.5" - Rounded Edges

Touch screen 23.6” - Sharp Edges

36

32

23.5

39.5

DELUXE

ART

SMART+MEDIA

SMART+MEDIA

SMT4731543

SOL21559DBGL

SOL25575DBMT

STN255405B

SMART MIRROR 

SOLARIS

SOLARIS

STONE

Touch Screen 43” - Rounded Edges

Black + Gloss

Black + Matte

Bronze

47

21.5

25.5

25.5

SMART+MEDIA

ART

ART

ART

STN255405GRF

STN255405D

VARS3630SBMT

VARS4830SBMT

STONE

STONE

VARIO steel

VARIO steel

Graphite

Diamond

Black + Matte

Black + Matte

25.5

25.5

36

48

ART

ART

PREMIO

PREMIO

VEL295DBMT

VEL255DWMT

VEL255DBMT

VER3630S

VELA

VELA

VELA

VERO light

Black + Matte

White + Matte

Black + Matte

29.5

25.5

25.5

36

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

ART

VN295DBMT

VN375DBMT

VN335DWMT

Black + Matte

Black + Matte

White + Matte

29.5

37.5

33.5

DELUXE

DELUXE

DELUXE

VIANO

VIANO

VIANO

39.5

39.5

39.5

32

1,000  

1,000  

1,000  

610  

1,000  

1,000  

1,000  

813  

$5,500

$5,500

$5,500

$949

$4,125.00

$4,125.00

$4,125.00

$711.75

Trade Cost 

30

32

31.5

27.5

914  

813  

600  

1,000  

762  

813  

800  

700  

800  

1,500  

1,900  

1,030  

$1,099

$935

$4,199

$5,495

$824.25

$701.25

$3,149.25

$4,121.25

31.5

59

75

40.5

40.5

40.5

30

30

29.5

25.5

25.5

30

29.5

37.5

33.5

1,200  

550  

650  

650  

650  

650  

914  

1,219  

750  

650  

650  

914  

750  

950  

850  

1,030  

1,030  

762  

762  

750  

650  

650  

762  

750  

950  

850  

$8,295

$1,044

$1,320

$995

$995

$995

$695

$795

$825

$795

$795

$1,295

$995

$1,199

$1,099

$6,221.25

$783.00

$990.00

$746.25

$746.25

$746.25

$521.25

$596.25

$618.75

$596.25

$596.25

$971.25

$746.25

$899.25

$824.25

MSRPHWHW

      Size (INCH)           Size (MM) 

Deki Mirrors Trade Price List

Scan here to submit a quote or  
email quotes@latitudeonline.ca

www.latitudecountertops.com
T: (416)-638-8586 | 1800-435-9083
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